
t  e  a  m     r  a  c  e     r  e  s  u  l  t  s

place score finish order scoring order
team 
timeteam

runner
 avg.

avg. 
mile

Race 68 - Girls JV Sweeps CIF 1&2 - 3 Miles

5 man
gap

10/26/2013 - 9:35:00 

1:36:01 1, 3, 4, 6, 9, 16, 74 1, 3, 4, 6, 9, 16, 741 GREAT OAK 23 19:12 6:24 0:36

1:37:45 2, 7, 10, 17, 19, 20, 34 2, 7, 10, 17, 19, 20, 342 XAVIER PREP (PHE) 55 19:33 6:31 0:55

1:39:24 8, 13, 14, 29, 45, 46, 48 8, 13, 14, 29, 45, 46, 483 TRABUCO HILLS 109 19:53 6:38 1:08

1:41:12 24, 25, 30, 33, 35, 99, 107 24, 25, 30, 33, 35, 99, 1074 AYALA 147 20:14 6:45 0:18

1:41:16 21, 23, 28, 39, 42, 55, 67 21, 23, 28, 39, 42, 55, 675 LA COSTA CNYN 153 20:15 6:45 0:28

1:42:10 12, 36, 41, 49, 63, 85 12, 36, 41, 49, 63, 856 CLAREMONT 201 20:26 6:49 1:29

1:42:09 5, 15, 51, 62, 86, 102 5, 15, 51, 62, 86, 1027 SIMI VALLEY 219 20:26 6:49 2:20

1:43:09 31, 40, 43, 57, 64, 71, 93 31, 40, 43, 57, 64, 71, 938 WEST RANCH 235 20:38 6:53 0:48

1:43:12 18, 38, 56, 59, 69, 97 18, 38, 56, 59, 69, 979 WARREN 240 20:38 6:53 1:11

1:43:09 11, 32, 61, 68, 75, 76, 81 11, 32, 61, 68, 75, 76, 8110 POLY (LB) 247 20:38 6:53 1:40

1:43:26 27, 44, 52, 58, 70, 79, 84 27, 44, 52, 58, 70, 79, 8411 MIRA COSTA 251 20:41 6:54 0:59

1:45:17 50, 53, 54, 77, 94, 103, 104 50, 53, 54, 77, 94, 103, 10412 ARCADIA 328 21:03 7:01 1:11

1:46:27 60, 65, 78, 82, 88, 89, 92 60, 65, 78, 82, 88, 89, 9213 TESORO 373 21:17 7:06 0:45

1:48:47 22, 37, 100, 109, 111, 118, 121, 122 22, 37, 100, 109, 111, 118, 12114 CANYON (CC) 379 21:45 7:15 3:17

1:48:56 26, 83, 87, 96, 115, 117, 119 26, 83, 87, 96, 115, 117, 11915 POWAY 407 21:47 7:16 3:32

1:48:16 47, 72, 91, 98, 108, 110, 114 47, 72, 91, 98, 108, 110, 11416 ST. FRANCIS (SAC) 416 21:39 7:13 2:12

1:48:22 66, 73, 90, 101, 105, 106, 113 66, 73, 90, 101, 105, 106, 11317 GLENDORA 435 21:40 7:13 1:08

1:55:40 80, 95, 112, 116, 120 80, 95, 112, 116, 12018 ARROYO GRANDE 523 23:08 7:43 3:27

Monday 10/28/13 12:58 PMPage 1



avg m avg mplace name grade school time place name grade school time

i  n  d  i  v  i  d  u  a  l    r  a  c  e     r  e  s  u  l  t  s

Race 68 - Girls JV Sweeps CIF 1&2 - 3 Miles
10/26/2013 - 9:35:00 

1 TAYLOR WALKER 10 Great Oak 18:52 6:17
2 MEGAN MORONEY 11 Xavier Prep (phe) 19:06 6:22
3 MICHELLE MCINTOSH 9 Great Oak 19:09 6:23
4 MACEY PFLUGHOFT 11 Great Oak 19:11 6:24
5 YASMINE SOLIMAN 11 Simi Valley 19:16 6:25
6 MIRANDA PADILLA 11 Great Oak 19:21 6:27
7 SHANNAN HIGGINS 10 Xavier Prep (phe) 19:24 6:28
8 SWEENA MANGAL 11 Trabuco Hills 19:25 6:28
9 MICHELLE HELBIG 12 Great Oak 19:28 6:29
10 JULIANN VICE 12 Xavier Prep (phe) 19:29 6:30
11 PAMELA TRAN 11 Poly (lb) 19:34 6:31
12 GILLIAN ANTONA 10 Claremont 19:35 6:32
13 DELANIE ENG 12 Trabuco Hills 19:35 6:32
14 GABRIELLE DELAYO 12 Trabuco Hills 19:36 6:32
15 MOLLY MULAY 10 Simi Valley 19:41 6:34
16 KELLY THOMAS 11 Great Oak 19:44 6:35
17 SAVANNAH GAFFNEY 12 Xavier Prep (phe) 19:45 6:35
18 SOFIA RAMOS 11 Warren 19:57 6:39
19 CLAUDIA DE LA MACCO 9 Xavier Prep (phe) 20:01 6:40
20 TESSA WEISS 10 Xavier Prep (phe) 20:01 6:40
21 AMANDA KINDEL 9 La Costa Cnyn 20:02 6:41
22 SHELBY DUNN 12 Canyon (cc) 20:04 6:41
23 RACHEL ERESO 10 La Costa Cnyn 20:05 6:42
24 VANESSA  ASHLEY RAMI 10 Ayala 20:05 6:42
25 KAITLYN LOPEZ 12 Ayala 20:07 6:42
26 AMANDA BAUER 11 Poway 20:10 6:43
27 REBECA DUTRA 11 Mira Costa 20:10 6:43
28 MOLLY MINEIRO 11 La Costa Cnyn 20:12 6:44
29 SOPHIA RATHOR 10 Trabuco Hills 20:15 6:45
30 ALYSSA TRAN 9 Ayala 20:16 6:45
31 STEPHANY ESTRADA 10 West Ranch 20:17 6:46
32 MONIQUE LOZANO 11 Poly (lb) 20:19 6:46
33 PAIGE SIMMONS 10 Ayala 20:21 6:47
34 ZOE BARGAS 10 Xavier Prep (phe) 20:23 6:48
35 CLARISSA GARAY 11 Ayala 20:23 6:48
36 ANNIE GUSHUE 10 Claremont 20:25 6:48
37 LESLEY GOMEZ 12 Canyon (cc) 20:26 6:49
38 ELMAROSE SILVA 12 Warren 20:27 6:49

39 KEELY BOYD 10 La Costa Cnyn 20:27 6:49
40 MEGAN ERNST 12 West Ranch 20:27 6:49
41 JACQUELYN HECKERS 9 Claremont 20:28 6:49
42 SAVANNAH GUAL 11 La Costa Cnyn 20:30 6:50
43 TAYLOR HERNANDEZ 10 West Ranch 20:31 6:50
44 AMANDA HAN 10 Mira Costa 20:32 6:51
45 ALYSSA SCHLEGER 12 Trabuco Hills 20:33 6:51
46 JULIA LEE 11 Trabuco Hills 20:35 6:52
47 GABRIELLE DYER 10 St. Francis (sac) 20:37 6:52
48 KATHRYN BISHOP 12 Trabuco Hills 20:38 6:53
49 HANNAH CHAPUT 11 Claremont 20:38 6:53
50 MONIQUE BARNARD 11 Arcadia 20:39 6:53
51 MADELYN VORGITCH 12 Simi Valley 20:42 6:54
52 SARAH MONTGOMERY 10 Mira Costa 20:44 6:55
53 ALANNA HUNG 11 Arcadia 20:45 6:55
54 RAMINA PADASHI FARD 11 Arcadia 20:46 6:55
55 MORGAN LAFFERTY 9 La Costa Cnyn 20:46 6:55
56 VALERIA OROZCO 11 Warren 20:48 6:56
57 AMANDA NESHEIM 12 West Ranch 20:49 6:56
58 JANET WARNECKE 12 Mira Costa 20:51 6:57
59 ELIZABETH DIAZ 10 Warren 20:52 6:57
60 KIMIE BARRAGAN 10 Tesoro 20:53 6:58
61 MONICA RODRIGUEZ 11 Poly (lb) 20:54 6:58
62 MELISSA GONZALEZ 12 Simi Valley 20:54 6:58
63 MELISSA CERRILLOS 11 Claremont 21:04 7:01
64 AVERY EL FARRA 9 West Ranch 21:05 7:02
65 CLARISSA SMATHERS 11 Tesoro 21:06 7:02
66 MADISON KO 12 Glendora 21:06 7:02
67 KIRA FAHY 10 La Costa Cnyn 21:07 7:02
68 SOFIA SALCEDO 10 Poly (lb) 21:08 7:03
69 ANDREA GARCIA 10 Warren 21:08 7:03
70 ALEX HANSON 12 Mira Costa 21:09 7:03
71 BRIANNA GUZMAN 12 West Ranch 21:09 7:03
72 MCKENNA PETERSON 10 St. Francis (sac) 21:10 7:03
73 MICAELA LAMB 11 Glendora 21:13 7:04
74 EMILY CLAUSE 10 Great Oak 21:13 7:04
75 JULIE LIEU 10 Poly (lb) 21:14 7:05
76 SPENCER GREEN 10 Poly (lb) 21:14 7:05

Monday 10/28/13 12:58 PMPage 1



avg m avg mplace name grade school time place name grade school time

i  n  d  i  v  i  d  u  a  l    r  a  c  e     r  e  s  u  l  t  s

Race 68 - Girls JV Sweeps CIF 1&2 - 3 Miles
10/26/2013 - 9:35:00 

77 CHANTAL ARSLAN 11 Arcadia 21:17 7:06
78 ASHLEY ADAMS 12 Tesoro 21:18 7:06
79 BAILEY CHEN 11 Mira Costa 21:22 7:07
80 HANNAH MINARDI 12 Arroyo Grande 21:28 7:09
81 NEYAH BARBEE 11 Poly (lb) 21:28 7:09
82 RACHEL COTTLE 9 Tesoro 21:32 7:11
83 GINA ALVAREZ 11 Poway 21:33 7:11
84 SYDNEY GOODBODY 11 Mira Costa 21:35 7:12
85 TAYLOR ROUNDS 11 Claremont 21:35 7:12
86 NICOLE EHLERS 11 Simi Valley 21:36 7:12
87 LAURA HIRSH 12 Poway 21:37 7:12
88 CITLILI MOSQUEDA 9 Tesoro 21:38 7:13
89 SHANNON MACKENZIE 9 Tesoro 21:38 7:13
90 EMILY DUPONT 10 Glendora 21:41 7:14
91 AMANDA LARIVEE 11 St. Francis (sac) 21:42 7:14
92 EMILY JACOBY 9 Tesoro 21:44 7:15
93 JENA BERK 12 West Ranch 21:49 7:16
94 DAMARA SAGGIO 11 Arcadia 21:50 7:17
95 MAILE MINARDI 10 Arroyo Grande 21:52 7:17
96 CAILEY BELLOCK 11 Poway 21:54 7:18
97 IXY AVILA 10 Warren 21:58 7:19
98 MEGAN VOLLMER 12 St. Francis (sac) 21:58 7:19
99 KYLIE EAGON 11 Ayala 21:59 7:20
100 AREANNA SAENZ 11 Canyon (cc) 22:02 7:21
101 LAUREN KUEFUSS 11 Glendora 22:08 7:23
102 JENNIFER EHLERS 11 Simi Valley 22:10 7:23
103 SARA COLTON 11 Arcadia 22:11 7:24
104 EMERALD AUEYONG 11 Arcadia 22:11 7:24
105 DANIELLE YORK 12 Glendora 22:14 7:25
106 SASHA WELLER 12 Glendora 22:19 7:26
107 MONIQUE GARCIA 11 Ayala 22:32 7:31
108 MACIE TANAKA 11 St. Francis (sac) 22:49 7:36
109 PAMELA CARBONEL 9 Canyon (cc) 22:54 7:38
110 MICHAELA MARK 9 St. Francis (sac) 22:59 7:40
111 KRISTI GOODSPEED 12 Canyon (cc) 23:21 7:47
112 CHENOA HERLIHY 11 Arroyo Grande 23:30 7:50
113 SOFIA RODREGUEZ 11 Glendora 23:33 7:51
114 ELEANOR LINN 12 St. Francis (sac) 23:34 7:51
115 GEORGIA VAN TYNE 12 Poway 23:42 7:54
116 PHOEBE WARREN 10 Arroyo Grande 23:55 7:58
117 RACHEL MCDOWELL 11 Poway 24:11 8:04
118 FLORENCIA PERUSSET 12 Canyon (cc) 24:21 8:07
119 CHETANA TALLON 11 Poway 24:47 8:16
120 CRISTAL AGUIRRE 9 Arroyo Grande 24:55 8:18
121 KAITLYNN TEDRICK 12 Canyon (cc) 25:03 8:21
122 MALISSA JANES 11 Canyon (cc) 26:55 8:58

Monday 10/28/13 12:58 PMPage 2



t  e  a  m     r  a  c  e     r  e  s  u  l  t  s

place score finish order scoring order
team 
timeteam

runner
 avg.

avg. 
mile

Race 68 - Girls JV Sweeps CIF 1 - 3 Miles

5 man
gap

Friday, October 19, 2012 - 9:35:00 

1:36:01 1, 3, 4, 6, 9, 16, 74 1, 3, 4, 6, 9, 16, 741 GREAT OAK 23 19:12 6:24 0:36

1:37:45 2, 7, 10, 17, 19, 20, 34 2, 7, 10, 17, 19, 20, 342 XAVIER PREP (PHE) 55 19:33 6:31 0:55

1:39:24 7, 13, 14, 29, 45, 46, 48 7, 13, 14, 29, 45, 46, 483 TRABUCO HILLS 108 19:53 6:38 1:08

1:43:09 19, 40, 43, 57, 64, 71, 93 19, 40, 43, 57, 64, 71, 934 WEST RANCH 223 20:38 6:53 0:48

1:43:12 15, 38, 56, 59, 69, 97 15, 38, 56, 59, 69, 975 WARREN 237 20:38 6:53 1:11

1:43:09 10, 32, 61, 68, 75, 76, 81 10, 32, 61, 68, 75, 76, 816 POLY (LB) 246 20:38 6:53 1:40

1:45:17 29, 53, 54, 77, 94, 103, 104 29, 53, 54, 77, 94, 103, 1047 ARCADIA 307 21:03 7:01 1:11

1:48:16 27, 72, 91, 98, 108, 110, 114 27, 72, 91, 98, 108, 110, 1148 ST. FRANCIS (SAC) 396 21:39 7:13 2:12

Monday 10/28/13 12:59 PMPage 1



avg m avg mplace name grade school time place name grade school time

i  n  d  i  v  i  d  u  a  l    r  a  c  e     r  e  s  u  l  t  s

Race 68 - Girls JV Sweeps CIF 1 - 3 Miles
10/26/2013 - 9:35:00 

1 TAYLOR WALKER 10 Great Oak 18:52 6:17
2 MEGAN MORONEY 11 Xavier Prep (phe) 19:06 6:22
3 MICHELLE MCINTOSH 9 Great Oak 19:09 6:23
4 MACEY PFLUGHOFT 11 Great Oak 19:11 6:24
5 MIRANDA PADILLA 11 Great Oak 19:21 6:27
6 SHANNAN HIGGINS 10 Xavier Prep (phe) 19:24 6:28
7 SWEENA MANGAL 11 Trabuco Hills 19:25 6:28
8 MICHELLE HELBIG 12 Great Oak 19:28 6:29
9 JULIANN VICE 12 Xavier Prep (phe) 19:29 6:30
10 PAMELA TRAN 11 Poly (lb) 19:34 6:31
11 DELANIE ENG 12 Trabuco Hills 19:35 6:32
12 GABRIELLE DELAYO 12 Trabuco Hills 19:36 6:32
13 KELLY THOMAS 11 Great Oak 19:44 6:35
14 SAVANNAH GAFFNEY 12 Xavier Prep (phe) 19:45 6:35
15 SOFIA RAMOS 11 Warren 19:57 6:39
16 CLAUDIA DE LA MACCO 9 Xavier Prep (phe) 20:01 6:40
17 TESSA WEISS 10 Xavier Prep (phe) 20:01 6:40
18 SOPHIA RATHOR 10 Trabuco Hills 20:15 6:45
19 STEPHANY ESTRADA 10 West Ranch 20:17 6:46
20 MONIQUE LOZANO 11 Poly (lb) 20:19 6:46
21 ZOE BARGAS 10 Xavier Prep (phe) 20:23 6:48
22 ELMAROSE SILVA 12 Warren 20:27 6:49
23 MEGAN ERNST 12 West Ranch 20:27 6:49
24 TAYLOR HERNANDEZ 10 West Ranch 20:31 6:50
25 ALYSSA SCHLEGER 12 Trabuco Hills 20:33 6:51
26 JULIA LEE 11 Trabuco Hills 20:35 6:52
27 GABRIELLE DYER 10 St. Francis (sac) 20:37 6:52
28 KATHRYN BISHOP 12 Trabuco Hills 20:38 6:53
29 MONIQUE BARNARD 11 Arcadia 20:39 6:53
30 ALANNA HUNG 11 Arcadia 20:45 6:55
31 RAMINA PADASHI FARD 11 Arcadia 20:46 6:55
32 VALERIA OROZCO 11 Warren 20:48 6:56
33 AMANDA NESHEIM 12 West Ranch 20:49 6:56
34 ELIZABETH DIAZ 10 Warren 20:52 6:57
35 MONICA RODRIGUEZ 11 Poly (lb) 20:54 6:58
36 AVERY EL FARRA 9 West Ranch 21:05 7:02
37 SOFIA SALCEDO 10 Poly (lb) 21:08 7:03
38 ANDREA GARCIA 10 Warren 21:08 7:03

39 BRIANNA GUZMAN 12 West Ranch 21:09 7:03
40 MCKENNA PETERSON 10 St. Francis (sac) 21:10 7:03
41 EMILY CLAUSE 10 Great Oak 21:13 7:04
42 JULIE LIEU 10 Poly (lb) 21:14 7:05
43 SPENCER GREEN 10 Poly (lb) 21:14 7:05
44 CHANTAL ARSLAN 11 Arcadia 21:17 7:06
45 NEYAH BARBEE 11 Poly (lb) 21:28 7:09
46 AMANDA LARIVEE 11 St. Francis (sac) 21:42 7:14
47 JENA BERK 12 West Ranch 21:49 7:16
48 DAMARA SAGGIO 11 Arcadia 21:50 7:17
49 IXY AVILA 10 Warren 21:58 7:19
50 MEGAN VOLLMER 12 St. Francis (sac) 21:58 7:19
51 SARA COLTON 11 Arcadia 22:11 7:24
52 EMERALD AUEYONG 11 Arcadia 22:11 7:24
53 MACIE TANAKA 11 St. Francis (sac) 22:49 7:36
54 MICHAELA MARK 9 St. Francis (sac) 22:59 7:40
55 ELEANOR LINN 12 St. Francis (sac) 23:34 7:51

Monday 10/28/13 1:00 PMPage 1



t  e  a  m     r  a  c  e     r  e  s  u  l  t  s

place score finish order scoring order
team 
timeteam

runner
 avg.

avg. 
mile

Race 68 - Girls JV Sweeps CIF 2 - 3 Miles

5 man
gap

Friday, October 19, 2012 - 9:35:00 

1:41:12 7, 25, 30, 33, 35, 99, 107 7, 25, 30, 33, 35, 99, 1071 AYALA 130 20:14 6:45 0:18

1:41:16 4, 23, 28, 39, 42, 55, 67 4, 23, 28, 39, 42, 55, 672 LA COSTA CNYN 136 20:15 6:45 0:28

1:42:10 2, 36, 41, 49, 63, 85 2, 36, 41, 49, 63, 853 CLAREMONT 191 20:26 6:49 1:29

1:42:09 1, 15, 51, 62, 86, 102 1, 15, 51, 62, 86, 1024 SIMI VALLEY 215 20:26 6:49 2:20

1:43:26 10, 44, 52, 58, 70, 79, 84 10, 44, 52, 58, 70, 79, 845 MIRA COSTA 234 20:41 6:54 0:59

1:46:27 26, 65, 78, 82, 88, 89, 92 26, 65, 78, 82, 88, 89, 926 TESORO 339 21:17 7:06 0:45

1:48:47 5, 37, 100, 109, 111, 118, 121, 122 5, 37, 100, 109, 111, 118, 1217 CANYON (CC) 362 21:45 7:15 3:17

1:48:56 9, 83, 87, 96, 115, 117, 119 9, 83, 87, 96, 115, 117, 1198 POWAY 390 21:47 7:16 3:32

1:48:22 30, 73, 90, 101, 105, 106, 113 30, 73, 90, 101, 105, 106, 1139 GLENDORA 399 21:40 7:13 1:08

1:55:40 36, 95, 112, 116, 120 36, 95, 112, 116, 12010 ARROYO GRANDE 479 23:08 7:43 3:27

Monday 10/28/13 1:01 PMPage 1



avg m avg mplace name grade school time place name grade school time

i  n  d  i  v  i  d  u  a  l    r  a  c  e     r  e  s  u  l  t  s

Race 68 - Girls JV Sweeps CIF 2 - 3 Miles
10/26/2013 - 9:35:00 

1 YASMINE SOLIMAN 11 Simi Valley 19:16 6:25
2 GILLIAN ANTONA 10 Claremont 19:35 6:32
3 MOLLY MULAY 10 Simi Valley 19:41 6:34
4 AMANDA KINDEL 9 La Costa Cnyn 20:02 6:41
5 SHELBY DUNN 12 Canyon (cc) 20:04 6:41
6 RACHEL ERESO 10 La Costa Cnyn 20:05 6:42
7 VANESSA  ASHLEY RAMI 10 Ayala 20:05 6:42
8 KAITLYN LOPEZ 12 Ayala 20:07 6:42
9 AMANDA BAUER 11 Poway 20:10 6:43
10 REBECA DUTRA 11 Mira Costa 20:10 6:43
11 MOLLY MINEIRO 11 La Costa Cnyn 20:12 6:44
12 ALYSSA TRAN 9 Ayala 20:16 6:45
13 PAIGE SIMMONS 10 Ayala 20:21 6:47
14 CLARISSA GARAY 11 Ayala 20:23 6:48
15 ANNIE GUSHUE 10 Claremont 20:25 6:48
16 LESLEY GOMEZ 12 Canyon (cc) 20:26 6:49
17 KEELY BOYD 10 La Costa Cnyn 20:27 6:49
18 JACQUELYN HECKERS 9 Claremont 20:28 6:49
19 SAVANNAH GUAL 11 La Costa Cnyn 20:30 6:50
20 AMANDA HAN 10 Mira Costa 20:32 6:51
21 HANNAH CHAPUT 11 Claremont 20:38 6:53
22 MADELYN VORGITCH 12 Simi Valley 20:42 6:54
23 SARAH MONTGOMERY 10 Mira Costa 20:44 6:55
24 MORGAN LAFFERTY 9 La Costa Cnyn 20:46 6:55
25 JANET WARNECKE 12 Mira Costa 20:51 6:57
26 KIMIE BARRAGAN 10 Tesoro 20:53 6:58
27 MELISSA GONZALEZ 12 Simi Valley 20:54 6:58
28 MELISSA CERRILLOS 11 Claremont 21:04 7:01
29 CLARISSA SMATHERS 11 Tesoro 21:06 7:02
30 MADISON KO 12 Glendora 21:06 7:02
31 KIRA FAHY 10 La Costa Cnyn 21:07 7:02
32 ALEX HANSON 12 Mira Costa 21:09 7:03
33 MICAELA LAMB 11 Glendora 21:13 7:04
34 ASHLEY ADAMS 12 Tesoro 21:18 7:06
35 BAILEY CHEN 11 Mira Costa 21:22 7:07
36 HANNAH MINARDI 12 Arroyo Grande 21:28 7:09
37 RACHEL COTTLE 9 Tesoro 21:32 7:11
38 GINA ALVAREZ 11 Poway 21:33 7:11

39 SYDNEY GOODBODY 11 Mira Costa 21:35 7:12
40 TAYLOR ROUNDS 11 Claremont 21:35 7:12
41 NICOLE EHLERS 11 Simi Valley 21:36 7:12
42 LAURA HIRSH 12 Poway 21:37 7:12
43 CITLILI MOSQUEDA 9 Tesoro 21:38 7:13
44 SHANNON MACKENZIE 9 Tesoro 21:38 7:13
45 EMILY DUPONT 10 Glendora 21:41 7:14
46 EMILY JACOBY 9 Tesoro 21:44 7:15
47 MAILE MINARDI 10 Arroyo Grande 21:52 7:17
48 CAILEY BELLOCK 11 Poway 21:54 7:18
49 KYLIE EAGON 11 Ayala 21:59 7:20
50 AREANNA SAENZ 11 Canyon (cc) 22:02 7:21
51 LAUREN KUEFUSS 11 Glendora 22:08 7:23
52 JENNIFER EHLERS 11 Simi Valley 22:10 7:23
53 DANIELLE YORK 12 Glendora 22:14 7:25
54 SASHA WELLER 12 Glendora 22:19 7:26
55 MONIQUE GARCIA 11 Ayala 22:32 7:31
56 PAMELA CARBONEL 9 Canyon (cc) 22:54 7:38
57 KRISTI GOODSPEED 12 Canyon (cc) 23:21 7:47
58 CHENOA HERLIHY 11 Arroyo Grande 23:30 7:50
59 SOFIA RODREGUEZ 11 Glendora 23:33 7:51
60 GEORGIA VAN TYNE 12 Poway 23:42 7:54
61 PHOEBE WARREN 10 Arroyo Grande 23:55 7:58
62 RACHEL MCDOWELL 11 Poway 24:11 8:04
63 FLORENCIA PERUSSET 12 Canyon (cc) 24:21 8:07
64 CHETANA TALLON 11 Poway 24:47 8:16
65 CRISTAL AGUIRRE 9 Arroyo Grande 24:55 8:18
66 KAITLYNN TEDRICK 12 Canyon (cc) 25:03 8:21
67 MALISSA JANES 11 Canyon (cc) 26:55 8:58

Monday 10/28/13 1:01 PMPage 1


